

Town of Mason Mayor & Board of Alderman Board Meeting Agenda Monday, May 20, 2024, 6:30PM

CALL TO ORDER: Mayor Eddie Noeman

OPENING PRAYER: Vice Mayor Carolyn Catron

ROLL CALL:

Adoption of the Mayor and Board of Alderman Board Meeting Minutes of April 15, 2024 Adoption of the Beer Board Committee Meeting Minutes of April 22, 2024 Adoption of the Finance Committee Meeting Minutes of April 22, 2024 Adoption of the Finance Committee Meeting Minutes of May 16, 2024

OLD BUSINESS:

CONSTITUENTS CONCERNS REGARDING FLOURIDE IN THE WATER

NEW BUSINESS:

RESOLUTION NO: 05202024-1

 A RESOLUTION AMENDING THE SCOPE OF SERVICES PURSUANT TO THE CREATION AND ADOPTION OF A MASTER PLAN FOR THE TOWN OF MASON

ORDINANCE NO: 06172024-01

- AN ORDINANCE AMENDING THE TEXT OF THE MASON MUNICIPAL ZONNG ORDINANCE BY ADDING LANGUAGE TO CREATE A MIXED USE PLANNED DEVELOPMENT (MUPD) OVERLAY DISTRICT
- TIPTON COUNTY E911
 INERLOCAL AGREEMENT FOR DISPATCHING SERVICES

City Attorney: Terry Clayton, Esq. City Attorney



Economic & Community Development and Office Manager

Norma Davis, Office Manager

HR Department

Norma Davis, HR

Finance and Administration Department

Ronda & Cortez Hughey Financial Consultants

Fire Department

Tanner Jenkins, Fire Chief

Parks & Public Works Department

Alliance

Police Department

Chief Richard Jewell

Mayor Noeman is requesting that all Board Members have (2 minutes to speak) and recognize one another by their titles

CONSTITUENTS/CONCERNS: (2 minutes)

Mayor's Period:

ANOUNCEMENTS:

CLOSING PRAYER: Alderman Rivers

MOTION TO ADJOURN: